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From: Brian Shone

Sent: Tuesday, 20 June 2023 8:05 PM
To: Brian Shone

Subject:

Tuesday, 20 Jung 2023

The General Manager
Kentish Council

59 High Streel
Sheflield TAS 7306

Email. council@Kentish. tas gov.au

Dear Sir

Reprasentation to Draft H:ustish tocal Provisions
Schedule - Tasmanian Planning Scheme

My name i Brion Al Shooe [ am the owner of 17
Dowbagen Street, Radbon TAS T35 JFRESPITY The
preafrey 5 wied for rural meddeontie] purpeeses dnd wdjuiuing
Licneral Residential zoned land, 1 wish for my land to be
vaned wral Living A,

Yours sincerely

Brian Shoae
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